ILSE CDE
Dordrecht, 14-3-2020

S
“REDDINGSBRIGADE

Event 2

Boys, 50m lifesaver

14-3-2020 - 8:14

Aspiranten C
Entry list

1
1
12
13
14
15
16
17

PO OWO~NOOULA,WNPE

JANSSEN Dave
CLEVEN Thomas
ROEMEN Yves
SCHEP Eric

VAN HOFTEN Etienne
FLAPPER Thijs
CORNELISSEN Max
ZIMER Sasha
HUERTA Luis
REISCHAUER Paul
COENEMANS Cas
VAN LEEUWEN Tygo
LONG Bodewyn
VRENKEN Ruben
OEVELEN Guus
SMITS Tim

VAN DEN DOOL Seth

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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